7/5 PINE HILLS LLC 077D000010604 62 STATION DRIVE $176,825.50

Permit #: B20220363 Date Issued: 07/05/2022

Contractor: HANOVER RS CONSTRUCTION LLC508-983-4249 1780 SOUTH POST OAK LANE 

HOUSTON, TX 77056Tradesman: KING MICHAEL

COM BUILDING PERMIT - COUNT $57,880,000 $260,651.65

CONSTRUCT FOUR (4) STORY ONE 

HUNDRED AND SEVENTY SIX (176) UNIT 

APARTMENT BUILDING 

(APP180577)(Z20220474) - COMMERCIAL 

$38,755,000

NEW 5+ FAMILY - COUNT 2 $57,880,000 $260,651.65

RES - FOUNDATION - RES - FOUNDATION

7/22 DIZOGLIO MARY-LEE 049003841000 7 CHATHAM ROAD $288.00

Permit #: B20220397 Date Issued:

[...]

BLUSKY RESTORATION CONTRACTORS781-710-5748 6 COMMERCE WAY 

CARVER, MA 02330

$20,000 -

Permit #: B20220387 Date Issued: 07/18/2022

7/18 PLYMOUTH TOWN OF 046000011000 70 

Tradesman: HARRINGTON ROBERT

7/27 QR AMZ PLYMOUTH PROPCO LLC102000002003 50 PRESTIGE WAY INSTALL ONE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY 

ONE (171) L2 CHARGING STATIONS AND 

TWO (2) L-3 CHARGING STATIONS WITH 

ALL ASSOCIATED EQUIPMENT AT 

"AMAZON" (APP181836)(Z20220654) - 

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

$1,569,716 $175.00

Permit #: B20220401 Date Issued: 07/27/2022

Contractor: CATAMOUNT CONSTRUCTORS 210-277-8907 1527 COLE BOULEVARD

[...]

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

7/14 LUX REALTY TRUST 019000035C018 18 COURT STREET

ALLOWED USE – HOME OFFICE 

“TRAVELING TOES” SUBJECT TO THE 

HOME OCCUPATION CONDITIONS.

ALLOWED USE-RESTAURANT USE 

“SHIKKU HOT POT & NOODLE BAR” – (49) 

FORTY-NINE SEATS REQUIRING $4800 

(FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED) 

PAYMENT TO PLYMOUTH PARK FUND 

PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF BUILDING 

PERMITS. ANY EXTERIOR CHANGES 

INCLUDING SIGNS REQUIRE HISTORIC 

DISTRICT COMMISSION APPROVAL AND 

ADDITIONAL ZONING PERMITS. PARKING 

FUND PAYMENT RECEIVED 7/14/22 SMD

$25.00

Permit #: